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Nikolai Kittise malestusvoistlused

100 m

Sergei Tarasjuk
Anton Velikanov
Egor Budilov
Ruslan Belov
Roman KurtSanov
llja Sidorenko
Valentin Jegorov
Vitali Rubenkov
Aleksandr Romanovski
Sergei Pavlov
Edgar Vassiljev
Vadim Izmailov
Dannil lvanov

200 m

Aleksandr Kozinets
Anton Velikanov
Ruslan Belov

Ilja Sidorenko

800 m

Aleksandr Kozinets
Vladislav KoSelev
Marko Parn

Madis Puust

Denis Shalkauskas
Mihhail Suslov
Kirill Titov

kaugus

1 Sergei Tarasjuk

Dmitri Grigorjev
Igor Jakovlev
Egor Budilov
Vitali Rubenkov
Ainar Saatman
Aleksei Dronov

kolmik

Stanislav Tumanov
Ilja Pimenovs

Egor Budilov

Vitali Rubenkov

oda (800)

Marko Saatman
Nikolai Piskunov
Ainar Saatman

oda (600)

Marko Saatman

MEHED

6.08.1993
31.09.1997
18.10.1997
29.03.1997
10.03.1996
3.08.1997
17.01.1995
12.08.1999
3.12.1999
3.04.1997
6.10.2000
12.03.2001
19.10.2001

4.01.1994
31.09.1997
29.03.1997
3.08.1997

4.01.1994
16.11.1997
19.10.1994
6.04.1996
1.12.1998
6.01.1998
16.04.1998

6.08.1993

4.01.1998

11.06.1996
18.10.1997
12.08.1999
16.10.1970
22.06.2001

29.01.1996
19.02.1996
18.10.1997
12.08.1999

22.04.1996
24.12.1996
16.10.1970

22.04.1996

NPSK Narvic
Sillaméae Kalev
NPSK Narvic
Sillaméae Kalev
KJK Atletika
Sillaméae Kalev
Sillaméae Kalev
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
Sillaméae Kalev
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic

Sillaméae Kalev
Sillaméae Kalev
Sillaméae Kalev
Sillaméae Kalev

Sillaméae Kalev
Sillaméae Kalev
KJK Visa

KJK Visa

KJK Atletika
Sillaméae Kalev
Sillaméae Kalev

NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
Maetaguse SK
SK Tsefei

SK Tsefei
KJK Atletika
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic

Maetaguse SK
NPSK Narvic
Maetaguse SK

Méaetaguse SK

29.06.2012, Narva

11,8
11,7
12,1
12,2
12,6
13,0
13,2
13,5
13,6
13,8
14,9
15,2
17,1

23,8
24,2
26,2
26,7

2.04,2
2.10,3
2.10,5
2.147
2.28,0
2.28,3
2.39,0

6.10.
5.67.
5.57.
5.33.
5.01.
4.66.
4.11.

12.71.
12.15.
11.17.
NM

42.42
36.44
33.80

44.72

11,0
11,7
12,0
12,0
12,3
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100 m

Polina Hmeljova
Erika Paumets
Julia Sulg

Elvira Kopdlova
Olesja Tatsilina
Aljona Kotljarova

400 m

Polina Hmeljova
Margarita Kozlova
Anna Mikhaylova
Anna Tipukina
Svetlana Kirillova

kaugus
Elena Bulynina

Erika Paumets
Polina Hmeljova
Anastassia LobatSjeva

kolmik
Erika Paumets
Elena Bulynina

oda
Alina Kaddrova
Natalia Golubtsova

Peakohtunik

Peasekretar

NAISED

19.04.1998
22.08.1994
1.07.1992

11.05.1998
11.09.1999
14.10.1998

19.04.1998
28.02.1996
28.11.1996
3.07.1996

29.10.1959

19.12.1991
22.08.1994
19.04.1998
3.04.1999

22.08.1994
19.12.1991

12.05.1994
3.07.1958

Boriss Ivanov

Uno Oitsar

Sillaméae Kalev
KJK Atletika
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic
NPSK Narvic

Sillaméae Kalev
Sillaméae Kalev
KJK Atletika
KJK Atletika
Narva SVK

NPSK Narvic
KJK Atletika
Sillaméae Kalev
KJK Atletika

KJK Atletika
NPSK Narvic

NPSK Narvic
Narva

12,9
13,0
13,4
13,8
15,4
15,5

63,8
66,9
70,7
71,0.
83,1

5.25.
5.06.
4.88.
4.46.

11.00
10.82.

38.72
17.72



